
Sr. 
No Student name Enrollment 

No. Discipline Year of 
passing

On 
Campus/ 

Off Campus
Name of the employer Employer website

1 Prajjwal Walchale 18191013 E&TC 2022 On Capgemini https://www.capgemini.com/in-en/
2 Nihal Govardhan 18021004 E&TC 2022 On Capgemini https://www.capgemini.com/in-en/
3 Nikhilasai Bhavani Vijayakumar Rao Selika 18190998 E&TC 2022 On Capgemini https://www.capgemini.com/in-en/
4 Akshaykumar Bhimaraya Fulari 18021017 E&TC 2022 On Galaxe Solutions www.galaxe.com/
5 Ankita Patil 18191003 E&TC 2022 On Galaxe Solutions www.galaxe.com/
6 Kirtika Joshi 18190997 E&TC 2022 On Galaxe Solutions www.galaxe.com/
7 Prathamesh Shende 18021009 E&TC 2022 On Galaxe Solutions www.galaxe.com/
8 Priyanka shrinivas adinolu 19190983 E&TC 2022 On HCL Technologies https://www.hcltech.com/

9 MAHESH SURESH PATIL 17028857
E&TC 2022 On Hexaware Technologies 

Ltd www.hexaware.com

10 PRAJJWAL SANTOSH WALCHALE 18191013
E&TC 2022 On Hexaware Technologies 

Ltd www.hexaware.com
11 Chimay Gandhi 18020975 E&TC 2022 On Infosys Ltd www.infosys.com
12 Sanket Jain 18021041 E&TC 2022 On Infosys Ltd www.infosys.com
13 Vaibhavraje Gaikwad 18190984 E&TC 2022 On Infosys Ltd www.infosys.com
14 Vaishnavi Nashte 18020984 E&TC 2022 On Infosys Ltd www.infosys.com
15 Hrishikesh Ekbote 17028864 E&TC 2022 On Infosys Ltd www.infosys.com
16 Manisha Narayan Pogul 18020988 E&TC 2022 On Infosys Ltd www.infosys.com
17 Vyankatlaxmi Virswami Putta 18020989 E&TC 2022 On Infosys Ltd www.infosys.com
18 Kirtika Joshi 18190997 E&TC 2022 On Infosys Ltd www.infosys.com
19 Renuka shrirang Kulkarni 18190977 E&TC 2022 On Infosys Ltd www.infosys.com
20 SIDDHARTH MALLINATH YANKANCHI 18191004 E&TC 2022 On Infosys Ltd www.infosys.com
21 Shruti N Kathare 18191056 E&TC 2022 On Infosys Ltd www.infosys.com
22 VAISHNAVI ANANT GHOGALE 18020997 E&TC 2022 On Infosys Ltd www.infosys.com
23 Gauri Anand Gham 18020987 E&TC 2022 On Infosys Ltd www.infosys.com
24 Atharva Shriram 18021007 E&TC 2022 On Infosys Ltd www.infosys.com
25 MD ZAID MD HANIF SHAIKH 18021026 E&TC 2022 On Infosys Ltd www.infosys.com
26 Kirti Rajendra Bet 18021025 E&TC 2022 On Infosys Ltd www.infosys.com
27 Dharati Shahabade 18021019 E&TC 2022 On Infosys Ltd www.infosys.com
28 Gayatri Rajshekhar Swami 18021003 E&TC 2022 On Infosys Ltd www.infosys.com
29 nitin gaurappa banne 18020990 E&TC 2022 On Infosys Ltd www.infosys.com
30 Jivan Jayanand Birajdar 18020996 E&TC 2022 On Infosys Ltd www.infosys.com
31 Amratesh Jain 18041054 E&TC 2022 On Infosys Ltd www.infosys.com
32 Kirti Rajendra Bet 18021025 E&TC 2022 On KPIT
33 Nikita Hanchate 18190979 E&TC 2022 On Persistent Systems www.persistent.com
34 Nupur Komari 18191018 E&TC 2022 On Persistent Systems www.persistent.com
35 Shubham Shah 18020982 E&TC 2022 On Persistent Systems www.persistent.com
36 Pragati  Arjun Birajdar 18021010 E&TC 2022 On Persistent Systems www.persistent.com
37 Aishwarya Khobare 18021027 E&TC 2022 On Persistent Systems www.persistent.com
38 Sarang Mashale 18020993 E&TC 2022 On Persistent Systems www.persistent.com
39 Harshada Jeure 18021011 E&TC 2022 On Persistent Systems www.persistent.com



40 Disha Baba 18020980 E&TC 2022 On Persistent Systems www.persistent.com
41 Sanket Jain 18021041 E&TC 2022 On Persistent Systems www.persistent.com
42 Sarthak Jain 18021043 E&TC 2022 On Persistent Systems www.persistent.com
43 Aditya Gund 18190980 E&TC 2022 On Persistent Systems www.persistent.com
44 SNEHAL ABHIJEET MAHAJAN 19021101 E&TC 2022 On Quest Global www.quest-global.com/
45 Vrushali Prakash Parabkar 19021100 E&TC 2022 On Quest Global www.quest-global.com/
46 Rutuja Dadarao Chavan 18041024 E&TC 2022 On Quest Global www.quest-global.com/
47 Vaishnavi Chandrakant Devkar 18190995 E&TC 2022 On Quest Global www.quest-global.com/
48 Ruchita Ambadas Gajjal 19021091 E&TC 2022 On synoriq www.synoriq.com/
49 Sahaj jain 18021045 E&TC 2022 On synoriq www.synoriq.com
50 Ankita Dasharath Hibare 19021088 E&TC 2022 On Tata Consultancy Serviceswww.tcs.com
51 Vaishali mallikarjun javalkote 19021086 E&TC 2022 On Tata Consultancy Serviceswww.tcs.com
52 NAGLAXMI VABALESH MHETRE 18021016 E&TC 2022 On Tata Consultancy Serviceswww.tcs.com
53 Ankaskar Vaishnavi Narayan 18021014 E&TC 2022 On Tata Consultancy Serviceswww.tcs.com
54 Ankita Gopal Gholave 18070978 E&TC 2022 On Tata Consultancy Serviceswww.tcs.com
55 Akshaykumar Bhimaraya Fulari 18021017 E&TC 2022 On Tata Consultancy Serviceswww.tcs.com
56 Vaishnavi Revansiddha Dudhanikar 18020999 E&TC 2022 On Tata Consultancy Serviceswww.tcs.com
57 Vaishnavi Nashte 18020984 E&TC 2022 On Tata Consultancy Serviceswww.tcs.com
58 Harshada Jeure 18021011 E&TC 2022 On Tata Consultancy Serviceswww.tcs.com
59 Sanket Jain 18021041 E&TC 2022 On Tata Consultancy Serviceswww.tcs.com
60 Amratesh Jain 18041054 E&TC 2022 On Tata Consultancy Serviceswww.tcs.com
61 Shamlik Amaan Anwar 18191054 E&TC 2022 On Tata Consultancy Serviceswww.tcs.com
62 Shivraj Shivputra Jeure 18191006 E&TC 2022 On Tata Consultancy Serviceswww.tcs.com
63 Samarth shivkumar kolkure 18190990 E&TC 2022 On Tata Consultancy Serviceswww.tcs.com
64 Gauri Anand Gham 18020987 E&TC 2022 On Tata Consultancy Serviceswww.tcs.com
65 Shailesh dilip Kale 18191011 E&TC 2022 On Virtusa www.virtusa.com
66 Siddharth mallinath yankanchi 18191004 E&TC 2022 On Virtusa www.virtusa.com
67 AMAAN ANWAR SHAMLIK 18191054 E&TC 2022 On Virtusa www.virtusa.com
68 Samarth shivkumar kolkure 18190990 E&TC 2022 On Virtusa www.virtusa.com
69 Vaishnavi Revansiddha Dudhanikar 18020999 E&TC 2022 On Virtusa www.virtusa.com
70 Ankita Gopal Gholave 18070978 E&TC 2022 On Virtusa www.virtusa.com
71 Tejaswini Kashinath Achugatla 18191007 E&TC 2022 On Virtusa www.virtusa.com
72 Vaishnavi Narayan Ankaskar 18021041 E&TC 2022 On Virtusa www.virtusa.com
73 Vishal Jadhav 18020998 E&TC 2022 On Virtusa www.virtusa.com
74 Prathamesh Prashant Shende 18021009 E&TC 2022 On Virtusa www.virtusa.com
75 Sanket Shashikant Nadargi 18190981 E&TC 2022 On Wipro www.wipro.com/
76 MD ZAID MD HANIF SHAIKH 18021026 E&TC 2022 On Wipro www.wipro.com/
77 Yash Sanat Bagade 18190983 E&TC 2022 On Wipro www.wipro.com/
78 Nikhilasai Bhavani Vijayakumar Rao Selika 18190998 E&TC 2022 On Wipro www.wipro.com/
79 Girishwarrao Rammohanrao Hanchate 18190987 E&TC 2022 On Wipro www.wipro.com/
80 Shamlik Amaan Anwar 18191054 E&TC 2022 On Wipro www.wipro.com/
81 Samarth shivkumar kolkure 18190990 E&TC 2022 On Wipro www.wipro.com/
82 Gauri Anand Gham 18020987 E&TC 2022 On Wipro www.wipro.com/
83 Akshaykumar Bhimaraya Fulari 18021017 E&TC 2022 On Wipro www.wipro.com/
84 Ruthuj Dikonda 18191010 E&TC 2022 On Wipro www.wipro.com/



85 Gunjeet Jain 18021042 E&TC 2022 On Wipro www.wipro.com/
86 Amratesh Jain 18041054 E&TC 2022 On Wipro www.wipro.com/
87 Gayatri Rajshekhar Swami 18021003 E&TC 2022 On Wipro www.wipro.com/
88 Disha Baba 18020980 E&TC 2022 On Wipro www.wipro.com/
89 Ankaskar Vaishnavi Narayan 18021014 E&TC 2022 On Wipro www.wipro.com/
90 Sahaj jain 18021045 E&TC 2022 On Wipro www.wipro.com/
91 Atharva Shriram 18021007 E&TC 2022 On Wipro www.wipro.com/
92 VISHWANATH AMBADAS DESHMUKH 19021104 E&TC 2022 On Wipro www.wipro.com/
93 Kashid Shital Chandrakant 19021092 E&TC 2022 On Wipro www.wipro.com/
94 Ruchita Ambadas Gajjal 19021091 E&TC 2022 On Wipro www.wipro.com/
95 Pragati Sureshchandra Birajdar 19021106 E&TC 2022 On Wipro www.wipro.com/
96 Srushti Sanjay Ambure 18191026 E&TC 2022 On Wipro www.wipro.com/
97 Pallavi Kallappa Koli 18191025 E&TC 2022 On Wipro www.wipro.com/
98 Nikita Dattatray Kendule 19190980 E&TC 2022 On Wipro www.wipro.com/
99 Pallavi Revansiddh Kerur 19190981 E&TC 2022 On Wipro www.wipro.com/
100 PRANAV PRADEEP HINDOLE 18190999 E&TC 2022 On Wipro www.wipro.com/
101 Mugdha Milind Nerlekar 18021008 E&TC 2022 On Zensar  www.zensar.com
102 Ankaskar Vaishnavi Narayan 18021014 E&TC 2022 On Zensar  www.zensar.com
103 Nihal Govardhan 18021004 E&TC 2022 On Zensar  www.zensar.com
104 Atharva Shriram 18021007 E&TC 2022 On Zensar  www.zensar.com
105 Kirti Rajendra Bet 18021025 E&TC 2022 On Zensar  www.zensar.com
106 Vaishnavi Revansiddha Dudhanikar 18020999 E&TC 2022 On Zensar  www.zensar.com
107 PRATHAMESH SHANKARLING KUMBHAR18020992 E&TC 2022 On Zensar  www.zensar.com
108 RUSHIKESH RAJESAHEB SHINDE 17199302 E&TC 2022 On Axcess IO https://www.axcess.io/
109 Mahesh Shivkumar Shete 18041026 E&TC 2022 On Axcess IO https://www.axcess.io/
110 Saloni SanjayKumar Shah 19021093 E&TC 2022 On Axcess IO https://www.axcess.io/
111 MAHESH SURESH PATIL 17028857 E&TC 2022 On Infosys Ltd www.infosys.com
112 Pallavi Revansiddh Kerur 19190981 E&TC 2022 On Infosys Ltd www.infosys.com
113 Laxmi Sunil Ashtagi 19190976 E&TC 2022 On Infosys Ltd www.infosys.com
114 Girishwarrao Rammohanrao Hanchate 18190987 E&TC 2022 On Capgemini https://www.capgemini.com/in-en/
115 Archana Prakash Kore 19021107 E&TC 2022 On Accubits Technologies https://accubits.com/
116 Deepa Mahesh Patil 18191023 E&TC 2022 On FacePrep https://www.faceprep.in/
117 Himshruti Yemul 18190976 E&TC 2022 On Capgemini https://www.capgemini.com/in-en/
118 SOURABH RAJENDRA SAKINAL 18190986 E&TC 2022 On Capgemini https://www.capgemini.com/in-en/
119 Jyoti Sarasambi 17198861 E&TC 2022 On Capgemini https://www.capgemini.com/in-en/
120 RUSHIKESH RAJESAHEB SHINDE 17199302 E&TC 2022 On msys technologies https://www.msystechnologies.com/
121 KANCHAN PRAKASH CHAVAN 19190975 E&TC 2022 On Capgemini https://www.capgemini.com/in-en/
122 Renuka shrirang Kulkarni 18190977 E&TC 2022 On Zensar  www.zensar.com
123 Srushti Sanjay Ambure 18191026 E&TC 2022 On Tata Consultancy Serviceswww.tcs.com
124 Mugdha Milind Nerlekar 18021008 E&TC 2022 On Wipro www.wipro.com/
125 MD ZAID MD HANIF SHAIKH 18021026 E&TC 2022 On Zensar  www.zensar.com
126 NAGLAXMI VABALESH MHETRE 18021016 E&TC 2022 On Wipro www.wipro.com/
127 Jivan Jayanand Birajdar 18020996 E&TC 2022 On Wipro www.wipro.com/
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